
LOT 183
IN OR 1959/1413
TIMBER CREEK PLANTATION #3

LACOMBE DEAN MICHAEL & TIFFANY MARIE
76890 TIMBERCREEK BLVD
YULEE, FL 32097

11-2N-26-2052-0183-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5005.00

10/25/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

293,040
14,130
55,000

362,170
129,601
232,569

HX HB VX 55,000
177,569
362,170

0

349,086

1959/1413 1/27/2015 SW Q I 01 228,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KB HOME JACKSONVILLE 

LACOMBE DEAN MICHAE

1841/1909 2/14/2013 WD Q V 05 638,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BWC LAND LLC

KB HOME JACKSONVILL

2024
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B1429369 CO ISSUED 0 12/30/2014

B1429369 NEW CONSTR 305,779 09/01/2014

2016HX Base Yr

76890 TIMBERCREEK BLVD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,957 109.2280 103.77 306,848 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2538

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 123,677

FGR 632 55 348 34,487

FOP 36 30 11 1,090

FOP 200 30 60 5,946

FUS 1,290 100 1,290 127,839

3,406 2,957 293,040

FOP=[YR=2014] W20 S10 BAS=[YR=2014] W9 N4 W11 S24
FGR=[YR=2014] W10 S20 E10 S3 E21 N8 FOP=[YR=2014] E6 N6 W6
S6$ N12 W16 N2 W3 N1 W2$ E2 S1 E3 S2 E16 S6 E6 S14 E13 N43
W20$ E20 N10$ PTR=E20 FUS=[YR=2014] E40 S32 W20 S1 W10 N1 W10
N32$ W20 $.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,846.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2014 2014 3 95 9,119

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 180.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2014 2014 3 87 5,011

14,130

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


